
McHenry Middle School Athletics 
Track 2018  

 

Date Team/Location Time Bus Leaves Return 
Mon, March 12 Track Starts 2:30-4:00 

Fri, March 16 Photos 

Tues, March 20 Parent Meeting 6:00 

Thurs, April 5 (A) Creekside 4:00 3:00 7:00  

Tues, April 10 (H) Nippersink 4:15 3:45 7:00 

Thurs, April 12 (A) Bernotas 4:00 3:00 7:00 

Tues, April 17 (H) Heineman 4:15 3:45 7:00 

Thurs, April 19 (H) Northwood 4:00 3:45 7:00 

Tues, April 24 (A) Lundahl 4:00 3:00 7:00 

Thurs, April 26 (H) Beardsley 4:00 3:45 7:00 

Tues, May 1 (A) Cary 4:00 3:00 7:00 

Thurs, May 3 (A) Marlowe 4:00 2:50 7:00 

Tues, May 8 (H) Johnsburg 4:15 3:45 6:45 

Thurs, May 10 (A) Parkland 4:00 3:45 7:00 

Sat, May 12 (A) IESA Track Sectionals 10:00 8:00 5:00 
 
May 14/15 (A) Conference Meet 4:30 3:15 6:30 
(Woodstock North HS-Admission: Children/Senior - $2.00; Adults - $3.00) 
 
May 18/19 (A) IESA State Meet TBA 

(at East Peoria, Eastside Center: Admission costs - TBA) 

Must have current physical and permission/handbook slip turned in prior to starting. 
 
Head Coaches: 
Ms. Comes (acomes@d15.org); Mrs. Mackay (efmackey@d15.org);Mr. Horst (khorst@d15.org) 
Asst. Coaches: 
Mrs. Anderson (sanderson@d15.org); Mr. Hinks (jhinks@d15.org); Mrs. Peter (cpeter@d15.org) 
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